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Mobile 

Number

Date Of 

Birth

Gender Father 

Guardian 

Name

Mother 

Name

 Trade 

Module

Qualificati

on

PARVEEN 

KUMAR 

91-

850789431

3

26-Jan-

1999

Male SURESH 

KUMAR

RAMRATI 

DEVI

Dress 

Making

10th

MEENA 

KUMARI 

91-

972996677

3

04-Oct-

1996

Female RAJENDE

R KUMAR

SANTRO 

DEVI

Dress 

Making

10th

MONU 

MALIK 

91-

903491943

9

05-Nov-

1998

Female INDER 

SINGH

KAMLESH 

DEVI

Dress 

Making

10th

REENU 

RANI 

91-

890139613

1

15-Oct-

1994

Female OMPRAK

ASH

RAJBALA Dress 

Making

10th

SANJAY 91-

999626981

3

02-Jun-

1998

Male SATYAW

AN

KAMLESH Dress 

Making

10th

PAWAN 

KUMAR 

91-

981348049

2

28-Jul-

1998

Male RAJINDER 

SINGH

SANTOSH 

DEVI

Dress 

Making

10th

PARDEEP 91-

892909740

1

13-Dec-

1995

Male BALVIND

ER SINGH

SAROJ 

BALA

Dress 

Making

10th

JASWIND

ER 

91-

967144018

8

18-Sep-

1999

Male DARSHAN 

LAL

SUDESH 

RANI

Dress 

Making

10th

EKTA 

JANGRA 

91-

822194897

7

01-Nov-

1997

Female SATBIR 

JANGRA

CHATTAR 

MANI

Dress 

Making

10th

RAJENDE

R 

91-

903450922

5

17-May-

1994

Male BALINDE

R

KAMLA Dress 

Making

10th

ANJU 

RANI 

91-

740483123

3

12-Aug-

1994

Female GURDEEP KAUSHAL

IYA DEVI

Dress 

Making

10th

NEELAM 

RANI 

91-

999184104

7

27-Jul-

1998

Female PREM 

SINGH

GURMEE

T KAUR

Dress 

Making

10th

NISHA 91-

860743514

3

02-Jan-

1998

Female ISHWAR 

SINGH

SHEELA 

DEVI

Dress 

Making

10th

URMILA 91-

946741572

7

16-Feb-

1999

Female RAMKUW

AR

Dress 

Making

10th

JYOTI 91-

981316313

2

01-Dec-

1994

Female INDER 

PAL

Dress 

Making

10th

PARDEEP 91-

735725614

7

05-May-

1998

Male NARESH SAROJ 

DEVI

Dress 

Making

10th

Dress Making



GEETA 

RAM 

91-

989648858

6

28-Feb-

1997

Male ISHWAR 

SINGH

ROSHANI 

DEVI

Dress 

Making

10th

SANJAY 

SAINI 

91-

906828156

3

09-Oct-

1996

Male TEJ PAL 

SAINI

NIRMLA 

DEVI

Dress 

Making

10th

PANKAJ 91-

740431169

6

06-Aug-

1999

Male SUMER 

SINGH

SUNITA 

DEVI

Dress 

Making

10th

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

91-

852907207

7

07-Jun-

1994

Male BHIRA 

RAM

BEERO 

DEVI

Dress 

Making

10th

DEEPAK 91-

829553191

4

19-Oct-

1999

Male ROSHAN 

LAL

SUNITA 

RANI

Dress 

Making

10th

PANKAJ 

KUMAR 

91-

740464600

7

10-Mar-

1995

Male JOGINDE

R SINGH

SAROJ 

BALA

Dress 

Making

10th

MEENAKS

HI 

91-

999111028

3

20-Nov-

1997

Female SHAMSHE

R SINGH

SUNITA 

DEVI

Dress 

Making

10th

BHOOP 

SINGH 

91-

860736071

3

01-Aug-

1997

Male RANVIR 

SINGH 

KUNDU

SUNITA 

DEVI

Dress 

Making

10th

POONAM 

RANI 

91-

981206626

3

17-Jun-

1995

Female VIRENDE

R KUMAR

NIRMALA 

DEVI

Dress 

Making

10th

GURMEE

T SINGH 

91-

999656767

3

04-Dec-

1996

Male SATYAW

AN

NANHI 

DEVI

Dress 

Making

10th

RAVI 

KUMAR 

91-

903479132

4

18-Jun-

1997

Male RANDHEE

R SINGH

SHIMLA 

DEVI

Dress 

Making

10th

JYOTI 91-

740018701

0

06-Mar-

1997

Female DILBAG 

SINGH

CHANDER 

KALA

Dress 

Making

10th

ANJU 91-

972892362

7

09-Jun-

1998

Female BEERA 

RAM

SHAVITA

RI

Dress 

Making

10th

SUNIL 

KUMAR 

91-

829525614

4

20-Jul-

1993

Male RAMESH

WAR

KAMLESH Dress 

Making

10th

ANIL 

KUMAR 

91-

740405354

0

07-Oct-

1994

Male ROSHAN 

LAL

KARNAIL

O DEVI

Dress 

Making

10th

MOHAN 

LAL 

91-

967151236

8

25-Mar-

1996

Male KARMBIR 

SINGH

Dress 

Making

10th

SEEMA 91-

989684589

8

17-Aug-

1997

Female ISHWAR Dress 

Making

10th

POOJA 

RANI 

91-

892951190

2

30-Mar-

1995

Female JOGINDE

R SINGH

Dress 

Making

10th



MAFI 91-

892951190

2

16-Apr-

1996

Female JOGENDE

R SINGH

Dress 

Making

10th

RITU 

DEVI 

91-

856996220

6

12-May-

1998

Female ISHWAR 

SINGH

Dress 

Making

10th

POOJA 

RANI 

91-

829559397

6

02-Apr-

1999

Female DHOOP 

SINGH

Dress 

Making

10th


