Dress Making

Trainee Name	Mobile Number	Date Of Birth	Gender	Father Guardian Name	Mother Name	Trade Module	Qualificati on
PARVEEN KUMAR	91- 850789431 3	26-Jan- 1999	Male	SURESH KUMAR	RAMRATI DEVI	Dress Making	10th
MEENA KUMARI	91- 972996677 3	04-Oct- 1996	Female	RAJENDE R KUMAR	SANTRO DEVI	Dress Making	10th
MONU MALIK	91- 903491943 9	05-Nov- 1998	Female	INDER SINGH	KAMLESH DEVI	Dress Making	10th
REENU RANI	91- 890139613	15-Oct- 1994	Female	OMPRAK ASH	RAJBALA	Dress Making	10th
SANJAY	91- 999626981 3	02-Jun- 1998	Male	SATYAW AN	KAMLESH	Dress Making	10th
PAWAN KUMAR	91- 981348049 2	28-Jul- 1998	Male	RAJINDER SINGH	SANTOSH DEVI	Dress Making	10th
PARDEEP	91- 892909740	13-Dec- 1995	Male	BALVIND ER SINGH		Dress Making	10th
JASWIND ER	91- 967144018 8	18-Sep- 1999	Male	DARSHAN LAL	SUDESH RANI	Dress Making	10th
EKTA JANGRA	91- 822194897 7	01-Nov- 1997	Female	SATBIR JANGRA	CHATTAR MANI	Dress Making	10th
RAJENDE R	91- 903450922 5	17-May- 1994	Male	BALINDE R	KAMLA	Dress Making	10th
ANJU RANI	91- 740483123 3	12-Aug- 1994	Female	GURDEEP	KAUSHAL IYA DEVI	Dress Making	10th
NEELAM RANI	91- 999184104 7	27-Jul- 1998	Female	PREM SINGH	GURMEE T KAUR	Dress Making	10th
NISHA	91- 860743514 3	02-Jan- 1998	Female	ISHWAR SINGH	SHEELA DEVI	Dress Making	10th
URMILA	91- 946741572 7	16-Feb- 1999	Female	RAMKUW AR		Dress Making	10th
JYOTI	91- 981316313 2	01-Dec- 1994	Female	INDER PAL		Dress Making	10th
PARDEEP	91- 735725614 7	05-May- 1998	Male	NARESH	SAROJ DEVI	Dress Making	10th

GEETA	91-	28-Feb-	Male	ISHWAR	ROSHANI		10th
RAM	989648858 6	1997		SINGH	DEVI	Making	
SANJAY	91-	09-Oct-	Male	TEJ PAL	NIRMLA	Dress	10th
SAINI	906828156 3	1996		SAINI	DEVI	Making	
PANKAJ	91-	06-Aug-	Male	SUMER	SUNITA	Dress	10th
	740431169 6	1999		SINGH	DEVI	Making	
MANOJ	91-	07-Jun-	Male	BHIRA	BEERO	Dress	10th
KUMAR	852907207 7	1994		RAM	DEVI	Making	
DEEPAK	91-	19-Oct-	Male	ROSHAN	SUNITA	Dress	10th
	829553191 4	1999		LAL	RANI	Making	
PANKAJ	91-	10-Mar-	Male	JOGINDE	SAROJ	Dress	10th
KUMAR	740464600 7	1995		R SINGH	BALA	Making	
MEENAKS		20-Nov-	Female	SHAMSHE		Dress	10th
НІ	999111028 3	1997		R SINGH	DEVI	Making	
ВНООР	91-	01-Aug-	Male	RANVIR	SUNITA	Dress	10th
SINGH	860736071 3	1997		SINGH KUNDU	DEVI	Making	
POONAM	91-	17-Jun-	Female	VIRENDE	NIRMALA		10th
RANI	981206626 3			R KUMAR	DEVI	Making	
GURMEE	91-	04-Dec-	Male	SATYAW	NANHI	Dress	10th
T SINGH	999656767 3	1996		AN	DEVI	Making	
RAVI	91-	18-Jun-	Male	RANDHEE		Dress	10th
KUMAR	903479132 4	1997		R SINGH	DEVI	Making	
JYOTI	91-	06-Mar-	Female	DILBAG	CHANDER		10th
	740018701 0	1997		SINGH	KALA	Making	
ANJU	91-	09-Jun-	Female	BEERA	SHAVITA	Dress	10th
	972892362 7	1998		RAM	RI	Making	
SUNIL	91-	20-Jul-	Male	RAMESH	KAMLESH		10th
KUMAR	829525614 4	1993		WAR		Making	
ANIL	91-	07-Oct-	Male	ROSHAN	KARNAIL	Dress	10th
KUMAR	740405354 0	1994		LAL	O DEVI	Making	
MOHAN	91-	25-Mar-	Male	KARMBIR		Dress	10th
LAL	967151236 8	1996		SINGH		Making	
SEEMA	91-	17-Aug-	Female	ISHWAR		Dress	10th
	989684589 8	1997				Making	
POOJA	91-	30-Mar-	Female	JOGINDE		Dress	10th
RANI	892951190	1995		R SINGH		Making	

MAFI	91- 892951190 2	16-Apr- 1996	Female	JOGENDE R SINGH	Dress Making	10th
RITU DEVI	91- 856996220 6	12-May- 1998	Female	ISHWAR SINGH	Dress Making	10th
POOJA RANI	91- 829559397 6	02-Apr- 1999	Female	DHOOP SINGH	Dress Making	10th